
38 36 36

36 36 36

38 37 39

34 36 35

39 45 38

35 39 35

34 39 36

32 37 41

221 433 219 652

37 34 36

34 39 37

42 37 36

39 37 34

36 37 40

37 39 38

38 38 40

38 41 35

223 443 218 661

38 33 36

38 38 37

39 39 36

42 35 36

37 36 39

36 36 32

42 43 37

38 38 40

217 446 216 662

238

81 74

Vanchai
Luangnitikul

73

229 Team Total

3

Wanipun Meesom

UkitaTsubasa

17 - 19, September, 2018 (Boys)

1

75

73

220

No

Kotera Daisuke

Tanaka Shotaro

218

72

72

Nation NAME 1st ROUND

220

84

73

73

72 71

70

73

71

2

 Team Total

217

225

227

216

227

Carl Jano
Corpus

79

74

71

81

81

76

80 77

74

73

230

78

Aidric Chan

 Team Total 212

76

Sean Jean
Ramos

Paolo Luigi
Wong

Thailand

2nd ROUND Final ROUND
Individua

l
Total

219

72

74

Japan

74

77

Tsuda Kohei 73

Dechawat
Phetprayoon

76

231

66 219

76

Philippin
es

Denwit David
Boriboonsub

72



35 35 34

34 36 36

37 38 38

35 41 37

40 39 37

37 38 38

40 41 40

40 41 43

227 445 220 665

36 37 40

37 36 37

39 36 38

37 35 34

41 38 39

43 42 37

37 40 36

38 39 35

223 447 219 666

36 36 36

37 39 36

44 43 49

40 46 42

38 37 38

37 35 36

42 40 36

37 38 37

225 452 219 671

1st ROUND

84

7879 73

72

71

75

72

264

Final ROUND

4

5

2nd ROUNDNo

6

73

Chen Peicheng

Tang Junyi

Nation

230

71

84

73

76

75

89

220

79

223

70

17 - 19, September, 2018 (Boys)

Korea

Jimin An

Geunwoo Kim

Baekjun Kim

Ren Pulin

 Team Total

China

75 225

74

 Team Total 227

Ding Wenyi

Chinese
Taipei

Ching-Hung Su

229

91

NAME

69 71

Individua
l

Total

245

75

75

7777

210

72

80 83

219

240

77

80

226

224

Daewoon Ju

218

 Team Total

Yang-Chun Chien

Hsu-Chia Che

Lin-Chuan Tai

82

79

76

221

73

72



40 38 38

37 36 35

40 39 36

34 36 36

37 37 36

36 35 35

146 293 143 436

37 38 33

38 38 36

39 39 39

35 39 38

40 37 39

37 36 34

149 298 142 440

38 38 38

35 35 38

40 40 35

37 37 39

39 37 34

36 39 37

149 297 145 442

22271

3

Thailand

Jumpita Chul-
Ak-Sorn

73

Tunrada Piddon 7675

148

73

Napabhach
Boon-In

228

NAME 1st ROUND

77 74

221

1

Korea

2

 Team Total

Nation

17 - 19, September, 2018 (Girls)

No

73

76

73

Individua
l

Total

223

224

77

74

Huang-Ting
Hsuan

74

 Team Total

74

Jibeen Pak 77

Hsin-Yu Lu 75

Chinese
Taipei

Hui-Wen Chiu

149

69

Final ROUND

77

72

76

75

78

216

220

73

71

2nd ROUND

229

147

222

77

 Team Total

72

Minjeong Hwang

73Siwoo Chung



41 41 40

39 38 37

39 36 38

37 38 35

40 39 38

38 37 36

150 304 147 451

40 39 39

37 36 37

41 38 36

39 41 39

39 39 39

36 37 39

151 303 151 454

40 40 41

37 37 37

44 38 42

42 39 40

36 37 35

38 39 37

153 304 150 454

64 55 54

55 53 54

43 47 45

43 43 45

198 403 198 601 Team Total 205

No Nation NAME 1st ROUND

335

266

234

2nd ROUND Final ROUND
Individua

l
Total

75

108

7

Viet Nam

Nguyễn Hà
Linh

119

Phạm Yến Vi

108

86 90 90

4

5

6

76 72

79

232

2458277

228

154

74

151

China

236

76

223

222

76

76

Yao Yizhuo 86

77

77

78

75

 Team Total

77Ni Jiaman

 Team Total

Lorenz Kayla
Nocum

80

Japan

Natsuno Kazuki 80 79

152

229

22875

Yin Xiaowen 74

78

 Team Total

Francesca
Bernice Ilas

77

Philippi
nes

73

Wakui Mayu 74

76

Junia Louise
Gabasa

78

Nagasaka Ayana



Out In Total

1 -6 Kor Geunwoo Kim 34 36 70 69 71 70 210

2 0 Thai Vanchai Luangnitikul 39 32 71 73 72 71 216

3 1 Phil Aidric Chan 36 37 73 71 73 73 217

4 2 Jpn Kotera Daisuke 36 36 72 74 72 72 218

5 3 Chn Ding Wenyi 38 34 72 76 71 72 219

5 3 Jpn Tanaka Shotaro 39 35 74 72 73 74 219

5 3 Jpn UkitaTsubasa 36 41 77 66 76 77 219

8 4 Tpi Ching-Hung Su 36 36 72 73 75 72 220

8 4 Thai Dechawat Phetprayoon 36 37 73 76 71 73 220

10 5 Tpi Lin-Chuan Tai 38 36 74 75 72 74 221

11 7 Chn Chen Peicheng 40 37 77 73 73 77 223

12 9 Phil Carl Jano Corpus 36 34 70 81 74 70 225

12 9 Chn Tang Junyi 36 35 71 75 79 71 225

14 10 Kor Baekjun Kim 38 37 75 72 79 75 226

15 11 Thai Denwit David
Boriboonsub

36 36 72 81 74 72 227

15 11 Phil Sean Jean Ramos 40 38 78 73 76 78 227

16 13 Kor Jimin An 37 38 75 77 77 75 229

18 14 Tpi Yang-Chun Chien 36 37 73 79 78 73 230

18 14 Phil Paolo Luigi Wong 40 35 75 76 79 75 230

20 15 Jpn Tsuda Kohei 38 35 73 74 84 73 231

21 22 Thai Wanipun Meesom 37 40 77 80 81 77 238

22 24 Chn Ren Pulin 39 37 76 84 80 76 240

23 29 Kor Daewoon Ju 40 43 83 80 82 83 245

24 48 Tpi Hsu-Chia Che 49 42 91 84 89 91 264

1 0 Kor Siwoo Chung 36 35 71 73 72 71 216

2 4 Tpi Hsin-Yu Lu 33 36 69 75 76 69 220

3 5 Kor Minjeong Hwang 36 36 72 74 75 72 221

4 6 Thai Tunrada Piddon 34 37 71 75 76 71 222

4 6 Chn Yin Xiaowen 35 37 72 74 76 72 222

4 6 Thai Jumpita Chul-Ak-Sorn 38 38 76 73 73 76 222

7 7 Tpi Hui-Wen Chiu 39 34 73 77 73 73 223

7 7 Jpn Nagasaka Ayana 38 35 73 76 74 73 223

9 8 Kor Jibeen Pak 38 35 73 77 74 73 224

10 12 Jpn Wakui Mayu 38 36 74 78 76 74 228

10 12 Thai Napabhach Boon-In 35 39 74 77 77 74 228

10 12 Phil Francesca Bernice
Ilas

39 37 76 77 75 76 228

13 13 Tpi Huang-Ting Hsuan 39 38 77 74 78 77 229

13 13 Phil Junia Louise Gabasa 39 39 78 75 76 78 229

15 16 Chn Ni Jiaman 41 37 78 77 77 78 232

16 18 Phil Lorenz Kayla Nocum 36 39 75 80 79 75 234

17 20 Jpn Natsuno Kazuki 40 37 77 80 79 77 236

18 29 Chn Yao Yizhuo 42 40 82 86 77 82 245

19 50 Viet Phạm Yến Vi 45 45 90 86 90 90 266

20 119 Viet Nguyễn Hà Linh 54 54 108 119 108 108 335
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1st Final TotalRank Score Nation

B
O
Y

D
I
V
I
S
I
O
N

Today Score
2ndName

Chairman of Rules Committee   Woonyong Im
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